WESTVILLE 2020 SEMESTER 2 REVISED

Module timetable - ISTN3PS, ISTN3PS W2 (A) Info Systems & Technology Professional Skills (Wks 39-51 (2020 SEM 2 REVISED), 2020/09/20 - 2020/12/13)

CELCAT @

web publisher

07:45AM

08:40AM

09:35AM

10:30AM

11:25AM

12:20PM

01:15PM

02:10PM

03:05PM

04:00PM

04:45PM

Mon

Practical, Wks 39-51 (2020 SEM 2
REVISED), 2020/09/21 - 2020/12/14

Module: ISTN3PS (ISTN3PS W2 (A) Info
Systems & Technology Professional Skills)
Room: LO3 - 20 -F (1100]-1]3) (L Block)

Tuesday

Wks 39-51
(2020 SEM 2
REVISED),
2020/09/22 -
2020/12/15

Module:
ISTN3PS
(ISTN3PS
W2 (A) Info
Systems &
Technology
Professional
Skills)
Room: LO3 -
20 -F (1100J-
1|3) (L Block)

Upasana ext
7955.

We

Page 1, published 2020/10/07 09:48:43 - University of KwaZulu-Natal - CELCAT Timetabling

(continued...)



WESTVILLE 2020 SEMESTER 2 REVISED

Module timetable - ISTN3PS, ISTN3PS W2 (A) Info Systems & Technology Professional Skills (Wks 39-51 (2020 SEM 2 REVISED), 2020/09/20 - 2020/12/13)

CELCAT

web publisher

1/3) (L Block)

1/3) (L Block)

07:45AM 08:40AM 09:35AM 10:30AM 11:25AM 12:20PM 01:15PM 02:10PM 03:05PM 04:00PM 04:45PM

> Wks 40-51, 2020/10/01 -

© 2020/12/17

© Module: ISTN3PS (ISTN3PY

e W2 (A) Info Systems &

S Technology Professional

c Skills)

- Room: LO3 - 20 -F (1100|-

1|3) (L Block)

Wks 39-51 Wks 39-51
(2020 SEM 2 (2020 SEM 2
REVISED), REVISED),
2020/09/25 - 2020/09/25 -
2020/12/18 2020/12/18

> |[Module: Module:

M ||ISTN3PS ISTN3PS

O ||(ISTN3PS (ISTN3PS

‘T W2 (A) Info W2 (A) Info

LL [ISystems & Systems &
Technology Technology
Professional Professional
Skills) Skills)
Room: LO3 - Room: LO3 -
20 -F (1100]- 20 -F (1100J-

Page 2, published 2020/10/07 09:48:43 - University of KwaZulu-Natal - CELCAT Timetabling




