WESTVILLE 2020 SEMESTER 2 REVISED



Module timetable - ISTN3PS, ISTN3PS W2 (A) Info Systems & Technology Professional Skills (Wks 39-51 (2020 SEM 2 REVISED), 2020/09/20 - 2020/12/13)

	07:45AM	08:40AM	09:35AM	10:30AM	11:25AM	12:20PM	01:15PM	02:10PM	03:05PM	04:00PM	04:45PM
Mon								Practical, Wks 39-51 (2020 SEM 2 REVISED), 2020/09/21 - 2020/12/14 Module: ISTN3PS (ISTN3PS W2 (A) Info Systems & Technology Professional Skills) Room: L03 - 20 -F (1100 -1 3) (L Block)			
Tuesday						Wks 39-51 (2020 SEM 2 REVISED), 2020/09/22 - 2020/12/15 Module: ISTN3PS (ISTN3PS W2 (A) Info Systems & Technology Professional Skills) Room: L03 - 20 -F (1100 - 1 3) (L Block) Upasana ext 7955.					
We											

WESTVILLE 2020 SEMESTER 2 REVISED



Module timetable - ISTN3PS, ISTN3PS W2 (A) Info Systems & Technology Professional Skills (Wks 39-51 (2020 SEM 2 REVISED), 2020/09/20 - 2020/12/13)

	07:45AM	08:40AM	09:35AM	10:30AM	11:25AM	12:20PM	01:15PM	02:10PM	03:05PM	04:00PM	04:45PM
Thursday		Wks 40-51, 2020/10/01 - 2020/12/17									
		Module: ISTN3PS (ISTN3PS W2 (A) Info Systems & Technology Professional Skills) Room: L03 - 20 -F (1100 -1 3) (L Block)									
	Wks 39-51 (2020 SEM 2 REVISED), 2020/09/25 - 2020/12/18				Wks 39-51 (2020 SEM 2 REVISED), 2020/09/25 - 2020/12/18						
Friday	Module: ISTN3PS (ISTN3PS W2 (A) Info Systems & Technology Professional Skills) Room: L03 - 20 -F (1100 - 1 3) (L Block)				Module: ISTN3PS (ISTN3PS W2 (A) Info Systems & Technology Professional Skills) Room: L03 - 20 -F (1100 - 1 3) (L Block)						